
1 EIMRIST

2 AEESHST IMITER H3  18 18

3 AULEIWZ HASTEES I7  77 95

4 UEJUILU SWAZIE 13I 48 143

5 LIFELOS JULIE 2F  38 181

6 CKIBETU FLORALIES 8E  63 244

7 UDEHQNU BIFTECK E6  46 290

8 EDPMARH NUQUE K2  37 327

9 EMEOHOT DEPAREZ L7  38 365

10 EOMNORT HE F10 30 395

11 OYTAAVU MENTOR 1J  40 435

12 FSNROTU AVOYAS M3  42 477

13 EBLERNU FUTONS O8  55 532

14 EVENLS[ BEURK 12A 38 570

15 COGLAX[ ENSEVELi B7  74 644

16 ADNDGTU LOCAuX C2  73 717

17 GDNIPER TAUD A7  38 755

18 AIMOAPS GREDIN 15A 41 796

19 ONGRS PAMAI D1  37 833

SON 13E 28 861
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